Upholstered bed 180x200 - Berlin 2 €679.00

Length
Width

Sleeping (mattress) area

Height
Seat height
Leg height
Functions
Mattress
Color
Material

Leg material

Fabric properties

Filling

SKU

€999.00

194

221

180x200

125

42

10

Without laundry compartment
Not included
Anthracite
Woven fabric
Wood

Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy
with a pleasant, non-slip surface

Bonell springs are incorporated into the bed
block, for perfect mattress support. Any type of
mattress can be placed on top of the bed
block according to the size of the bed frame

Berlin-bez-matraca-antracita-Sr97




