Upholstered bed 180x200 - Berlin 2

€679.00 €999.00

Length	194
Width	221
Sleeping (mattress) area	180x200
Height	125
Seat height	42
Leg height	10
Functions	Without laundry compartment
Mattress	Not included
Color	Anthracite
Material	Woven fabric
Leg material	Wood
Fabric properties	Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy with a pleasant, non-slip surface
Filling	Bonell springs are incorporated into the bed block, for perfect mattress support. Any type of mattress can be placed on top of the bed block according to the size of the bed frame
SKU	Berlin-bez-matrača-antracīta-Sr97

